Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
The Exitronix S900 Series LED Edge-lit Exit features a pivoting design
for simple installation in any application, including surface and recessed
wall, ceiling and sloped ceilings. Includes surface mounting canopy as
well as hardware for recessed mounting applications, making this the most
versatile Edge-lit sign available. The S900U option includes both single-

S900 Series
Universal Swivel Mount LED Edge-lit Exit Sign
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example: S902-WB-SR-RC-AG-G2
Series Power Source Mounting Panel Finish
S902 = Single-face LB = AC Only SR3 = Universal Single-face Double-face AG = Brushed Aluminum (gray endcaps)
S903 = Double-face WB = With Battery GC = Green Letters/Clear Panel GM = Green Letters/Mirror Panel BL5 = Black
S900U1 = Universal GM4 = Green Letters/Mirror Panel RM = Red Letters/Mirror Panel WH = White
S900UM2  = Universal RC = Red Letters/Clear Panel Universal
RM4 = Red Letters/Mirror Panel G = Green Options (Factory Installed)
R = Red G24,6 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics
Notes
1 Includes one single-face clear and one double-face mirrored panel in selected colors
2  Includes one single-face mirror and one double-face mirror panel (Only available WB and Red Legend) Accessories7 (Field Installed)
3 SR includes kits for surface & recessed mounting ER1-Kit = 1' Pendant Mount Kit
4 G2 not available with single-face mirror ER2-Kit = 2' Pendant Mount Kit
5  Consult factory for availability S900U-G-FP = Green Single Mirror Panel for S900U only
6 Not available on S900U or LB configurations S900U-R-FP = Red Single Mirror Panel for S900U only
7 Order as separate line item S900-PENDANT-ADAPTER = Pendant Adapter
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.